
SNARK   WSN6 
Clip On CHROMATIC 
Tuner 

Includes power adaptor

 HK100
61 Note Keyboard 

$169

REMO  BA-0114-00 
14” Ambassador 
Coated DRUMHEAD

 

$26.95

ZILDJIAN  ZASTB 
Travis Barker Artist Series Sticks -White  

$22.95

VIC FIRTH  VFN5A  
Nova 5A -Wood Tip $9.95

REMO  ET-7108-00 
8” Lollipop Drum 

Colours Available:

VALENCIA  TC4K
4/4 Size 
Classical 
Guitar PACK  
ALSO AVAILABLE: 

1/4 size  $75 
1/2 size  $79
3/4 size  $89

$99

INCLUDES  
BAG & DVD

$159

$199

BRD1B

BRD1TS

Colours Available:

$159
ZILDJIAN  ZBTP390-A 
ZBT Cymbal Pack  
- 14” Hi Hat
- 16” Crash
- 20” Ride 
-  PLUS Value Add 

18” Crash

$27.95

www.insidemusic.com.au

$24.95$29.95

$569
D-TRONIC  EDQ2P 
electronic Drumkit 

Headphones Throne
Sticks

INCLUDES

$629

BRYDEN  BRD1N
ACOUSTIC GUITAR

$169

ESSEX  VES62CAR 
electric guitar 
Also Available As
VES62LHB 
Left Hand Black  

$219

JIM DUNLOP    CB95
CRYBABY WAH 

INCLUDES 
GIG  
BAG

MAHALO  MR1
UkuleleS  
– SOPRANO 
    Various        
   Colours.
 

Inside Music 
Catalogue

out now



MAHALO  UCAN     
U-Can Tin Soprano Ukulele case

GYPSY ROSE
GRU1KPK 
Ukulele Kit  
- Pink 

$45

Colours Also 
Available:

INCLUDES BAG 

& STICKERS

$149
MAHALO
UK2LTD2B 
LIMITED 
EDITION UKE 
WITH BAG 

XTREME XC52S 
ABS Soprano Uke Case

$24.95

MAHALO  OB601
SOPRANO Ukulele bag
Also available in Tenor, Concert & 
Baritone sizes

FROM

U60SM

$79
MAHALO UFV1PK 
FV Ukulele  
–Pink 
Also available in 
Black.

Electric 
Acoustic. 
Black.  

$119

Electric 
Acoustic. 
Black. 

$119

Electric 
Acoustic. 
Black. 

$129

Also available 
Baritone  
$119

Also available 
in Natural 

$89
MAHALO  ULP1CS 
LP Ukulele
–Cherry Sunburst 
Also available in 
Black.

$79
MAHALO  UTL1BK 
TL Ukulele  
– Black.  
Also available in 
Tobacco Sunburst.

$29.95
MAHALO  MR1
UkuleleS  
– SOPRANO 

MAHALO   
Art Series -  
Soprano  
Ukuleles 

$39.95
ea

U60HE U60CO U60SK U60SP U60AU

INCLUDES BAG

$35

U60RA

Also available in Concert & Tenor sizes.

INCLUDES 

BAG
W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
ukuleles & accessories

$65
FROM

DUNLOP
Student 
Ukulele 
strings

$6.95

Made in the USA!

DUY201 Student Soprano DUY301 Pro Soprano DUY302 Concert

DUY303 Tenor DUY304 Baritone

FROM

$39.95

MAHALO BU60  
Ukulele Felt Pick

MAHALO
CMP100 
Ukulele  
Pickup

$14.95

LM  LMX240
ukulele 
strap 

$189
GREG BENNETT
UK70 
Ukulele 
Concert Size. 
Spruce Top

SAMICK  UN1 
SOPRANO  
UKULELE 
Deluxe Model

$159$99
MAHALO  UK220E 
SOPRANO  
UKULELE
W/ PICKUP 

$89
MAHALO  UK320C 
CONCERT SIZE 
UKULELE 
With Arched Back

$99
MAHALO  UK320S
Soprano Solid 
Top Ukulele 
Solid Top

$99
MAHALO  UK320T 
TENOR UKULELE 
With Arched Back

$26.95 $69
MAHALO  MJ13TS 
Soprano Ukulele 
TOBACCO SUNBURST

MAHALO MK1TBR 
Soprano Ukulele 
Natural 

$1.50



CHERUB  WST640C 
Clip On  
Chromatic Tuner 

$14.95 $4.95 DUNLOP  J70FD
Elastic Capo 

XTREME  GS10 
Guitar Stand

XTREME  T411 
Foot stool $16.95 $11.95

XTREME   DSU92 
Guitar hanger

$13.95

$99
4/4 Size Classical Guitar 
VALENCIA TC14

Colours Also Available:

INCLUDES  
LEARN TO 
PLAY DVD

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Left Hand  $99
1/4 size  $75 
1/2 size  $79 
3/4 size  $89

JIM DUNLOP   dcp7 
classical guitar 
strings 

$11.95

W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
classical GUITARS & accessories

kit includes

bag 

footstool

pitchpipe

stringwinder

dvd

LAG  oc66 
Occitania 66  
Series Concert Size 
Classical Guitar

$319 $469
LAG  TN66ACE 
Nylon String 
Auditorium Classical 
GUITAR Cutaway  
W/Pickup
Also available Left Hand.

$99
XTREME  GS614
Guitarist 
Performer 
Stool

XTREME   TB305C 
Classical 
guitar bag 

$19.95

XTREME  TB310C 
Classical 
guitar bag

$29.95

$299

$319

LAG  OC44
Occitania 44 
Series Concert 
size Classical 
Guitar Pack

LAG  TN66A 
Nylon String 
Auditorium 
Classical 
guitar

$269
SAMICK  CN2 
Classical 
Guitar

VALENCIA  CG1KN

Classical 
Guitar pack
Natural

VALENCIA  TC16CEBUS

Classical Guitar
With pickup and pre-amp 
Blue Burst

$149 $199

V-CASE  HC1001 
Classical 
guitar case

$99

hours of  
fun!!!!!

Bag

Foot Stool

INCLUDES



Electric/
Acoustic 
Cutaway 
Black 

$449

DIRECTLAG PLUS
PRE-AMP 
ACOUSTIC  
DREADNOUGHT   $319

DIRECTLAG PLUS
PRE-AMP 
ACOUSTIC  
DREADNOUGHT   $349

DIRECTLAG PLUS
PRE-AMP 
ACOUSTIC  
DREADNOUGHT   $399

W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
acoustic GUITARS

DIMARZIO    DP130
CONTACT Pickup

XTREME 
HC3003
Case  
Also available 
as brown croc

JIM DUNLOP   JSP9B
Suppressor - various COLOURS available

LAG  T66DCE
Electric/
Acoustic  
CUTAWAY

$29.95 $24.95

$519

$99

$129 $99

$469

SNARK   
WSN2
Clip On 
tuner

$16.95
DUNLOP DAP12
12-54 Acoustic Strings 
AVAILABLE IN VARIOUS GAUGES

LAG  T77DCE
Electric/
Acoustic  
CUTAWAY

LAG  T80DCE
Electric/ 
Acoustic 
CUTAWAY  
SOLID TOP

XTREME TB310W
DREADNOUGHT 
guitar bag

GREG BENNETT   
GD100S
Dreadnought  
Acoustic  
Solid Top
also available 
in black

$19.95

$299 $299

$299

$129

$569

$29.95

$36.95

$449
GREG BENNETT   
GOM100SBK
Orchestral  
Acoustic  
Solid Top
also available 
in NATURAL

XTREME TB305W
DREADNOUGHT 
guitar bag

$59.95
XTREME  GS805
5 rack  
guitar stand

GREG BENNETT
GD100SCEN
ELECTRIC/
Acoustic 
cutaway
SOLID TOP 
also available  
in black

SHADOW   SJ330
Shadow soundhole pickup

ESSEX  SA1SKN
Acoustic 
GUITAR  PACK

LAG  T44A
AUDITORIUM 
ACOUSTIC  
GUITAR PACK

$199$199$169
BRYDEN  BRO2N
ACOUSTIC 

BRYDEN  BRO23CN 
CUTAWAY 
ACOUSTIC  
GUITAR

DUNLOP   J83CD
tRIGGER CAPO 

V-CASE HC1005
Basic Ply 
ACoustic 
Guitar Case

SOLID 
TOP

SOLID 
TOP

SOLID 
TOP

SOLID 
TOP

BRYDEN  BRo26CEB
Orchestra 
Electric/Acoustic$299

also available as 

3 rack  $49.95

7 rack $69.95

Colours Also 
Available:

Colours Also 
Available:

Colours Also 
Available:

Colour Also 
Available:

INCLUDES accessories:

ALSO AVAILABLE  
Left Hand  
NATURAL  
$189

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Left Hand black  

$219
ALSO AVAILABLE 
DREADNOUGHT

ALSO 
AVAILABLE AS 
Left Hand 

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Left Hand   

$319

BAG

PICKS STRAP

F I N D  O U T  M O R E  AT:       

great
value
PACK



$299

$449 $499
BRYDEN  SBJ524
5 string 
banjo$329

$199

INCLUDES  
ACCESSORY PACK

DUNLOP  DMP11
Phosphor 
Mandolin 
Strings

LM  LMBJ1
Banjo 
Strap

$17.95

$19.95

CPK  HM01
Harmonica Holder

REMO  BJ-1100-M1     
Banjo Head

ESSEX  AER7FVS
Resonator 
Round Neck

ESSEX  LG22TS
Ash series 
lap steel 
with bag

$69

SX  SBX11
Stompbox

V-CASE  HC298
Banjo Case

BRYDEN
SBJ624
6 string 
banjo

DUNLOP   
finger pick 
players pack

AMERICAN
ASH BODY

$10.95

$24.95

$119

$299

INCLUDES 
ACCESSORY 

PACK

BRYDEN  SBJ1PK
Banjo Pack $249

BRYDEN  SMA1PK
Mandolin Pack

BRYDEN
SMA50E
Electric 
Mandolin

$149
BRYDEN
SMA10
A style 
Mandolin

ESSEX  AER7CEFR
Resonator 
with cutaway 
& pickup

DUNLOP  J85B 
Trigger Capo 
Banjo

$36.95

DUNLOP  J86M
Trigger Capo 
Mando

$36.95

$19.95
LM  LMM1
Mandolin 
Strap

$17.95

DUNLOP  DBP9
Phosphor  
Banjo Strings

$10.95

$399
W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U

bluegrass & folk

BRYDEN   
BRD16CETS
Dreadnought 
electric/
acoustic

$369
ESSEX  SA3SKBK
Electric 
Acoustic pack 
w/ amplifier
Also Available  
Left Hand 
Natural

$299

BRYDEN  M45C
Harmonica

$7.95

AVAILABLE  
ALL KEYS

also available  
in natural

also available  
LEFT HAND

Colours Also 
Available:

Colours Also 
Available:

$79
V-CASE  VC213
Mandolin 
Case

      u p l ay m u s i c . c o m . a u

great
value
PACK

$389

$319



SNARK
WSN8 
SUPER TIGHT
CLIP ON 
TUNER

JIM DUNLOP  
String winder 

$29.95

JIM DUNLOP J5006PK
ergo pick holder 

JIM DUNLOP 
J203 glass 
slide large 

JIM DUNLOP  
J220 chrome 
slide medium 

JIM DUNLOP  
J222 brass 
slide medium

$8.95 $13.95$10.95

JIM DUNLOP DEN1074
Nickel Wound eight String 10-74 

XTREME  GS27
A frame guitar stand 

$22.95

$19.95
JIM DUNLOP  DHC1150 
Heavy Core 11-50 

JIM DUNLOP DEN1046
Nickel Wound 10-46 

$49.95
JIM DUNLOP DBN45105
Nickel Wound Bass 45-105 

$12.95

$219

$12.95

W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
ELECTRIC GUITARS, AMps & Accessories

J120

J119

$329

great
value
PACK

great
value
PACK

great
value
PACK

$399

GU
ITA

R 
& 

 
AM

P 
PA

CK
S

SX  EG2KBK
LP  ELECTRIC 
GUITAR &  
AMP PACK

SX  EG3KTWR
SG  ELECTRIC 
GUITAR &  
AMP PACK

Colour Also 
Available:

Colour Also 
Available:

SX  EG5KBK
TL ELECTRIC 
GUITAR &  
AMP PACK

$449

great
value
PACK

great
value
PACK

Colours Also 
Available:

$299
GYPSY ROSE
GR5PKPL
sc Electric 
GUITAR & 
amp PACK

$289 $299
SX  SE1SK34TS
3/4 SC 
electric 
GUITAR & 
AMP PACK

SIZE
43I

Colours Also 
Available:

Colours Also 
Available:

$399
SX  AGA1065
10w GUITAR 
amp

NU-X  MT15SE
mighty 15SE 
guitar amp 

NU-X  MT30SE
mighty 30SE 
GUITAR amp 

NU-X  MT8
mighty 8  
BATTERY 
POWERED amp

$269

$199

$99$229
SX  VET50BSB
tl electric  
GUITAR
Left Hand  BSB  

$199
SX  VES34B
3/4 Size sc 
electric  
ALSO AVAILABLE 
Left Hand  black  

Colour Also  
Available:

SX SE1SKEB
SC ELECTRIC 
GUITAR & 
AMP PACK  

SX  ASH3TTS
American 
Swamp 
Ash TL 
ELECTRIC 
GUITAR

Colour Also 
Available:

Colour Also 
Available:

Electric 
Guitar & AMP 
packs ALL 
come with: 

gig bag 

cable

strap

picks

tuner

$219

$3.95

Available 
in various 

gauges

ALSO 
AVAILABLE 
Left Hand  
black  

ALSO 
AVAILABLE 
Left Hand 
black  

$319

$249

$309

FIND OUT MORE AT:       

SIZE
43I

great
value
PACK

SIZE
87I

$4.95

INCLUDES 

BAG

INCLUDES 

BAG



LS201
XTR Brown 
Leather Strap

GREG BENNETT
AB2BK
Greg Bennett 
Acoustic Bass  
(List colours 
available)

$7.95 $359$29.95 $499LS001BK
XTR 2” Poly Web 
Strap Black - 
List Colours

GREG BENNETT
CR13BK
Greg Bennett 
3/4 bass

ESSEX
VEP34TS
SX 3/4 Bass  
(List colours 
available)

$399 $279$279ESSEX
SB2SKB
SX PB Bass Kit 
(Colours)

ESSEX
VEP62B
SX P & J bass  
(List colours 
available)

GYPSY ROSE
GR7PKBK
Gypsy rose bass 
& amp kit  (List 
colours avail-
able)

$95$399 V-CASE
HC1008
V-Case shaped 
sc case

XTREME
HC3008
Xtreme Deluxe 
shaped sc case

V-CASE
HC1024
V-Case Shaped P 
& J Case

$419

$299 $299

W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
BASS guitars, straps & accessories

DIMARZIO  DD2200B
Cliplock strap 
15 colours available.
Neon colour  
range $45

JIM DUNLOP
J6540
Dunlop guitar 
polish cleaner

$5.95 $11.95

$39.95 $29.95

$9.95
JIM DUNLOP
J6544
Dunlop 
Lemon oil

KWIKFRET
KF1
Kwikfret 
String 
Lube

$9.95

SX  
ABA1565 
15W 
bass 
amp

$379

$499

V-CASE  HC1008
shaped sc case

V-CASE  HC1024
Shaped P & J Case XTREME  HC3021  Xtreme Deluxe Rectangular P & J Case

LM  LMX143  Retro

LM  LMX133  Retro

LM LMP4CK  CHECKER  STRAP

$18.95

$18.95

LM LMP4PL   POLICE LINE  STRAP

XTR  LS063  Blue Black Tribal Strap

XTR  LS057 Pirate Skull Strap

$14.95

$14.95

LM  LMP3HO  LM Hootenanny Strap

$9.95

$119

$95

$95

$129

XTREME  HC3008
Deluxe shaped sc case

GYPSY ROSE  
GR7PKBK  
bass &  
amp PACK

SIZE
87I

Colours Also 
Available:

JIM DUNLOP  J5400
Dunlop  Polish 
Cloth

JIM DUNLOP  J103N
DUNLOP STRAPLOK

great
value
PACK

SIZE
43I

$279

SIZE
43I

$129

LM  LMX312  ACDC Logo Strap

XTR  LS200  2½” Leather Strap Black

XTR  LS201  2 1 /2” Leather Strap Brown

$29.95

$29.95

XTR  LS001BK   2” Poly Web Strap  

Black  
$7.95Available: Blue, Brown, Green, Orange,  

Pink, Purple, Red, White, Yellow

Colours Also 
Available:

Colour Also 
Available:

Colour Also 
Available:

Colour Also 
Available:

Colour Also 
Available:

$29.95

$34.95

$34.95

     uplaymusic.com.au

GREG BENNETT  
CR13BK 
3/4 bass

$279
SX  VEP62B 
P & J bass
left hand  
black

SX  VEP34TS 
3/4 Bass  
left hand 
black 

Bag

Tuner

Lead

Strap

$399

$399

great
value
PACK

SX  SB2SKB  
PB Bass 
GUITAR and 
AMP PACK   
left hand 
black

4/4 Size
34” SCALE

GREG BENNETT  
AB2 
Acoustic 
Bass

INCLUDES ACCESSORY PACK

INCLUDES 

BAG
INCLUDES 

BAG



W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A UW W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
Effects & accesSories

MXR  MXR103
Blue Box

$189
MXR  M75
Super Badass 
DistortionMXR  M68

Uni-Vibe

WAY HUGE  WHE701
Aqua Puss 
analog delay

WAY HUGE  WHE401M2
Swollen Pickle
jumbo fuzz

$279

$239
DUNLOP GCB105Q
Bass Wah

$249

MXR  M148
Micro Chorus

CNB  PC310
Pedal board & case.  6-8 pedals 
PC312 8+pedals $89

$6.95

AUSTRALASIAN  DC5
Pedal power Daisy Chain

$19.95

CARSON  rpc90
POWER ADAPTOR

$22.95

Made in USA. 

$39.95 $59.95

NU-X   MG100
Guitar Effects 
Processor

SNARK  WSN10S
True Bypass 
Guitar Pedal 
Tuner 

$159

DIMARZIO  dp416B
area ’61 pickup

$159

DIMARZIO  dp384B
chopper T pickup

$169

DIMARZIO  dp228B
crunch lab john petrucci 
humbucker bridge

$89

CHERUB    ngb2
iPhone Interface 

$24.95

$199

XTREME  PC315
Tweed Pedal board 
& case

Since ‘74

MXR   MXR104
Distortion Plus

MXR  MXR101
Phase 90

MXR  MXR133
Micro Amp

MXR  MXR102
Dyna Comp

DUNLOP   EP101
Echoplex 
Preamp

$229

$239

MXR  M237
DC Brick Power 
Source

$239

$79ea

Colours Available: Black, Black & Grey, Vintage Tweed, Red, 
Electric Blue, Electric Purple, Neon Green, Neon Orange, Neon 
Pink, Neon Yellow, Mettallic Chrome & Metallic Gold.

DIMARZIO  
EP1718VT
18’ braided 
cable 
Also available as 10’DIMARZIO EP1610B

10’ CABLE 
BLACK

CARSON   CAR10SS
10’ Guitar Cable

Made in USA. Made in USA. 

$149

$149 $159

$169$149

$149



W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
 mics , cables & accessories

$39.95
FROM

XTREME AP23

UNIVERSAL TABLET Holder
(Tablet not included)

$19.95

CPK  SQ335
Coloured 
Microphones 
INCLUDES LEAD

VOCALIST
PACK

$55

$99
XTREME
SS262
Speaker 
Stand pack 
with Bag

AMS  MC63
microphone
Includes Clip, 
Pouch & Cable

DXP  GTC107R
10 Watt Megaphone

$29.95 $99

DXP  GTC108R
25 Watt Megaphone

MXR  M264
FET Driver

$289

XTREME
MA410B
Short 
Boom

$29.95

$13.95

HEAROS  HS211
Hi-fidelity ear filters

$29.95

US GAFFA  CLG20
gaffa tape 20M
Also available in 10m & 40m

$24.95

CPK  GM86
6” POP FILTER
Also available  
in 4”

$24.95

DUNLOP  J5010
Mic Stand Pick 
Holder
(Mic, stand  
& picks not 
included)

$10.95

$159

XTREME   XRC4U
4U Rack Case

AMS  MA347
Mic Desk 
Stand

$17.95

DANELECTRO  RD1
Fab Distortion 

DANELECTRO  RD2
Fab Overdrive

$19.95

$289
MXR  M169
Carbon Copy

WAY HUGE  
WHE403
Havalina  
Germanium 
Fuzz

$19.95

CARSON  ROM20L
rocklines  20’ mic cable 
XLR-XLR  BLACK

CARSON  CAM20L
PRO 20’ MIC CABLE 
XLR-XLR

CARSON  ROM20H
ROCKLINES 20’ MIC CABLE 
xlr  BLACK

AUSTRALASIAN  RCK1
3.5 Stereo Jack - 
RCA kit with Adaptors

$19.95

$8.95

CPK  175B
Gooseneck - 
Black.
also available 
in chrome

XTREME
MA415B
Lightweight Mic 
Boom Stand

$39.95

ea.

Also available: 2 Unit, 6 Unit, 
8 Unit, 10 Unit, 12 Unit

also available Flange, Delay, Fuzz, Metal, Echo,  Chorus

$229

AMS  MPKAMS1
Mic, stand & 
lead pack

$29.95

XTREME
MA420B
Microphone 
Boom Stand

$39.95 $79



W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A UW W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
drum kits & ACCESSORIES

$29.95

DXP  TXJ5WR
complete 5 piece jr drum kit 
inc. pedal, sticks, cymbalS & throne.

XTREME
DA5346
14 X 6 SNARE BAG

$299

$199
DXP   DXP88
double bass 
drum pedal

$34.95

REMO
DM-0005-71
Dynamo

VIC FIRTH
VFESB
essential 
Stick Bag 
Sticks not 
included

REMO
KS-0002-PH
Falam Slam

$129

VIC FIRTH   
VFSIHI
Isolation 
Headphones

ZILDJIAN
P0800
Drummers Survival Kit

drum kit
packages

22” Rock Drum Kit Package
DXP TX04P
12” & 13” TOMS, 16” FLOOR TOM,  
14” SNARE, 22x16” BASS
Colours Available:

20” Fusion Drum Kit Package  
DXP TX06P
10” & 12” TOMS, 14” FLOOR TOM,  
14” SNARE, 20x16” BASS
Colours Available:

Colours Available:

DXP    TX07P
22” Fusion Drumkit Package with 
Cymbals & THRONE
10” & 12” TOMS, 14” FLOOR TOM, 14” 
SNARE, 22”x16” BASS

drum kit also available in

$499

Colours Also Available:

$24.95

XTREME
DA577PR
Rock Drum  
Bag set
12”, 13”, 16” Toms,  
14” Snare, 22” Bass

Other Sizes Available

$199

AMS    HP30
Stereo 
Headphones
Dynamic stereo 
headphones 
with super bass 
response

$29.95

DXP  TXJ3MBL
3 piece jr drum kit 
inc. pedal, sticks & cymbal.

Colours Also Available:

DTRONIC  EDQ7
Electronic Drumkit

DUAL ZONE SNARE PAD
USB MIDI Headphones Throne

Sticks

includes

$699

XTREME
DA582W
22” Cymbal 
Bag with 
wheels

$99$15.95 $13.95

DXP
TDK066
Drum set 
mutes, Rock 
size
Fusion Sizes 
Available

HEAROS
HS309
ear filters

$55$89 $9.95

POWERBEAT
DA767
8” Practice 
Pad on 
Stand

$14.95
A PAIR

VIC FIRTH 
Kids Drumsticks 
VFKIDS - Blue
VFKIDSPINK - Pink

VIC FIRTH  VFKIDP
Kids isolation 
headphones

$59.95

$159

White Also  
Available

SCAN THIS QR 
CODE FOR FREE 
SETUP GUIDE



VIC FIRTH  VFN5B   Nova 5B Wood Tip

W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
 drum accessories & add-ons

$26.95

$59

$19.95

ZILDJIAN
P1300
Cymbal  
Cleaner

AMS 5ANGB 5A Nylon Drumstick Green Black 

POWERBEAT
DA749
8” practice pad 
12” $29.95

CPK
DB757
Drum Stick 
Holder

AMS 5A Drumsticks

DXP   TDK220   Multi Rod Pair

$59 DXP
DXPCB2
CYMBAL BOOM 
STAND

DXP
DXPHH2
Hi-Hat 
Stand

DXP
DXPSS2
Snare Stand

$75

$24.95

$23.95

DXP
DA331
Drumstick Bag 
Including 6 
pairs of 5an 
sticks

REMO
PP-1860-BE
emperor
Clear Fusion  
Pack - Other Sizes available

REMO
SA-0114-00
Hazy Snare 
Side Head

REMO
SN-0014-00
silent 
stroke 
Mesh Head

$49.95

$22.95

$22.95

$19.95

VIC FIRTH VF5A   American classic 5A

VIC FIRTH
VFCADDY
Vic Firth 
Stick Caddy

VIC FIRTH VFSDC  Danny Carey Signature Sticks

VIC FIRTH VFSVC  Vinnie Colaiuta Signature Sticks

ZILDJIAN
PSSB
Session 
Stick Bag

$59.95

ZILDJIAN  Z5AND 5A Nylon Dip stick

ZILDJIAN ZASDG  Dave Grohl Artist Series Sticks

$22.95

$22.95

$11.95

$12.95

$10.95

$9.95

CPK DA789  Wire Drum Brushes

DXP  DA1235
Drum Throne
Light weight,  
single braced

DXP  DA1238
drum 
throne
Double braced 
legs with 
threaded height 
adjustment

$39.95

$29.95 $79
REMO
CS-0114-10
Control 
Sound Snare 
Batter Head

REMO
P3-1322-C2
Powerstroke 
3 22” Bass 
Drum head w/ 
falam slam

ZILDJIAN  A0618
Oriental 18” 
China TRASH

ZILDJIAN  PLZ18CR
Planet Z 18” 
Crash Ride

$139

ZILDJIAN  ZBT14C
ZBT 14” Crash

ZILDJIAN   A20579-11
A Custom Cymbal Pack -  
14” HH, 16” CR, 20” R + 
VALUE ADD 18” CR

ZILDJIAN   A391
Avedis Cymbal Pack -  
14” HH, 16” CR, 21” R + 
VALUE ADD 18” CR

ZILDJIAN   PLZ4PK
Planet Z Cymbal 
Pack - 14” HH,  
16” CR, 20” R

$339

$19.95

$49.95

$19.95

$24.95

VIC FIRTH  VFWBWire Drum Brushes

DXP/ZILDJIAN
DA723
20” Ride Cymbal 
& Boom Stand 
add-on pack

$199

ZILDJIAN  ZHT10S
ZHT 10” Splash

$409

$1,295 $1,349

$49.95

$39

$119$129

ZILDJIAN   zht390
ZHT VALue Pack -  
14” HH, 17” CR, 20” R + 
VALUE ADD 16”CHINA

$749



W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
percussion & accessories

DXP   TDK40
ABS 10” Djembe

DXP   DS365
Bongo stand

$22.95

$7.95

$29.95

DXP   DB430
Drum Clamp

CPK   DB792
Hoop mount 
cowbell holder

MP   DB280
MP Red Gig block

MP   DB284
MP Yellow & Purple 
Gig samba block

$16.95

$19.95MP   DB281
MP Green Gig 
block

MP   MP154NW
10” djembe

MP   MP1690SB
9 & 10” Conga 
set with stand

MP    MP985
Cajon Available in 
Rosewood, Ebony & Maple 
veneers. Includes Bag.

$139

$199

MP   MP978B
darbuka black 
pewter

MP   MP1795BKS
Bongos

$129

$99

MP    MP987E
Mini cajon   
Available in Rosewood, 
Ebony & Maple veneers

XTREME   ctb50
Bongo bag

$32.95

REMO   DJ-0012-PM
Mondo Series 
12” Djembe - 
Kinte Kloth Finish

REMO   DJ-0012-BG
12” Djembe Bag

RHYTHM TECH 
RT720
Hat Trick G2

RHYTHM TECH  RT101
Tambourine 
Available in Black, 
Red, White & Pink.

RHYTHM TECH 
DBRT735
torque  
Drum Key

REMO   CR-P780-00
Crown Bongos

REMO   CRPK1N
Crown Percussion 10” & 
11”  Conga Set incl. Stands

REMO   CR-P019-70
Crown Percussion Half 
Moon Tambourine

MP   TMP11R
Mano half moon 
Tambourine

MP   TMP13B
half moon Tambourine 
with Double Rows

WALTONS   DWP1930
Waltons 18” Gaelic 
Cross bodhran pack

$49.95

$59.95

$49.95

$24.95

$11.95 $13.95

$119

$59.95
MP   MP714
7 & 8” bongo 
natural

$699

MP    MP1512NA
12” Pro Style 
Djembe - Natural

REMO   DJ-6012-70
Apex Series 12” 
Djembe

REMO   DJ-1010-70
Advent 10” 
Djembe

$49.95

$219

$249 $299$199

$99 $199$75$69 $439

INCLUDES  
STAND

INCLUDES  
STANDS



W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
educational percussion

CPK  ED467
5’’ CYMBALS 
WITH KNOB

MP  ED309
MANO RHYTHM 
STICKS

MP  EM306
6” Triangle

MP  MP560BL
4 & 5” mini  
bongo - blue
Also available in:

$14.95$3.95

$4.95

$49.95

REMO  KD-0608-01
8” Kids Percussion 
Djembe

REMO  SS-3000-05 
Sound Shapes

REMO  HD-2005-LK
lynn Kleiner Baby Drum$149

$129

RHYTHM TECH  
ERT215
Studio 
Shaker RHYTHM TECH  ERT800

Original cabaza

REMO   
KD-5080-01
10” Floor 
Tom

$24.95

REMO  RH-5600-00
Rhythm Club 
Bongos 5” & 6” 

MP  ED228
Agogo 
Block

$8.95

MP  ED616
Wood  
Tambourine

MP  ED844
Fish Shaped 
Guiro

MP  EM333
6” Claves

MP  UE572
Cabaza

REMO   
SR-2412-27
Didge 
Shaker

REMO   
SR-0203-28
Frog 
Shaker

REMO  RH-1206-00
6 x 12 Rhythm 
Club Konga

$14.95

$3.95

$49.95

REMO  RH-0108-00
rhythm club 8” 
Hand Drum

REMO  SP-0207-TL
Thunder Tube

DXP  ED945
Percussion 
Pack - 17 pce

$19.95

ANGEL  AX25N
glockenspiel

CPK  DB777
7½” cowbell
AvaiLABLE IN 
2½”-9½” 

CPK  ED225BL
Finger 
Castanets

CPK  ED235
Tone Block

$2.50

$7.95

CPK  ED440
Vibraslap

CPK  ED148
Sleigh Bells 
on handle

CPK  ED435
2½” Tick Tock

$24.95

$3.95$5.95

Award winning 
instructor and 
early childhood 
pioneer Lynn 
Kleiner shows 
how musical 
interactions can 
be delightful  
and easy.

$27.95

$89

REMO  LK-2426-00
lynn Kleiner Baby Bell

$11.95

$59.95
$79

$9.95

CPK  ED449
Plastic  
Orange 
Maracas

$11.95
MP  UE410
9 1/2” 
Wooden 
Maracas

$14.95

$8.95
FROM

$39.95

$29.95

$14.95

$26.95$13.95

REMO  LK-1100-B1
Lynn Kleiner babies 
make music Pack  
also available:  

 kids make music  
- for 2-5 YO  

 kids make music too  
- for 3-8 YO

$69

$99



W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
BRASS & ORCHESTRAL INSTRUMENTS & ACCESSORIES

XTREME   MST5   
Heavy Duty 
Orchestral Music 
Stand

FONTAINE   FBW404  

Bb Trumpet with Case  

XTREME MST95 
Orchestral 
Music Stand 

FONTAINE   FBW309
Eb Alto Sax 
with Case  

XTREME   MS75 
Music Stand 
with Bag  

XTREME   BWA66
Sax Stand 

$399

$869

$29.95

PLATINUM MS107H  
Music Stand 

$1.50 $22.95

HERCO
Maintenance KitS

Clarinet  WB1301 $29.95

Flute  WB1303 $29.95

Sax  WB1304 $35
Trumpet WB1305 $39.95

STENTOR   S1044  
Student 1 - ⁴⁄₄ 
Cello Outfit 
with Bag 

STENTOR   S1344  
Standard - ⁴⁄₄ Violin 
Outfit with Case 

STENTOR   S1544  
Student 2 - ⁴⁄₄ Violin 
Outfit with Case 

STENTOR   S1444  
Student 1 - ⁴⁄₄ Violin 
Outfit with Case

VALENCIA    SV114  
⁴⁄₄ Violin Outfit 
with Case

$749

$199 $289$225$159

VALENCIA   VA280  
Standard Rosin

FONTAINE   FBW105  

C Flute with Case  

FONTAINE   FBW210  

Bb Clarinet with Case  

FONTAINE   FBW281  

Trident Series Bb Clarinet  

$329

$329

$399

CPK   TV89  
Violin 
Stand  

TVA640   
JOHNSON    
⁴⁄₄ Size 
Shoulder 
Rest

TV93  
Stand Violin 
Hanger  

CPK   BWA84  
Clarinet/Flute 
Stand 

$19.95

$29.95$5.95

$399

FONTAINE   FBW501 

Bb Tenor Trombone  

$59$45

$19.95 $15.95

Quality instruments for anyone wanting to begin playing. 

Each instrument is fully checked, adjusted & ready to play. 

Includes lightweight case.

Also available:
3/4, 1/2, 1/4, 1/8, 1/10, 1/16

Also available:
3/4, 1/2, 1/4, 1/8

Also available:
3/4, 1/2, 1/4, 1/8, 1/10, 1/16

Also available:
3/4, 1/2, 1/4 , 1/8, 1/10,  
1/16, 1/32, 1/64 

Also available:
7/8 , 3/4, 1/2, 1/4, 1/8, 
1/10, 1/16 

EBONY
FINGERBOARD

& PEGS

GREAT
VALUE



W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U
KEYBOARDS & ACCESSORIES

XTREME  KS120   
Keyboard 
Stand - Single 
Braced 

HEMINGWAY  HWDP101 
Digital 88 Note Stage Piano  

XTREME   KS125C
Keyboard 
Stand - Single 
Braced 

HEMINGWAY  HWDP155   
Digital Stage Piano - 88 Note 

XTREME   KS128  
Keyboard 
Stand -  
Double Braced 

HEMINGWAY   HWDP801PB
Digital 88 Note Piano 

XTREME   KT140
Keyboard 
Stool 

CNB   KEY5
Keyboard Bag

HEMINGWAY  HK200 
61 Note Portable Keyboard 

AMS   KTW11
Piano Stool - 
Polished Ebony

HEMINGWAY  HK300 
61 Note Portable Keyboard 

$29.95

$599

$39.95

$895

$45

$1495

$49.95

$289

Hemingway keyboards 
include power adaptor

TERMS AND CONDITIONS. All offers in this catalogue are part of a national sales campaign conducted by the distributor, Australasian Music Supplies Pty Ltd. Members of the Inside Music group are 
independent business operators and share no affiliation with the distributor. The prices set out or referred to in this catalogue include G.S.T. and are recommended prices only and there is no obligation for 
Inside Music group members to comply with this recommendation. Prices may vary from store to store. Errors and omissions excepted. Specifications and prices are correct at the time of printing, subject to 
artist’s error. Australasian Music Supplies Pty Ltd reserves the right to correct any errors or misprints. Some products in this catalogue may not be available in all stores. Any item not in stock may be ordered 
subject to availability from suppliers. The Inside Music group store manager will endeavour to obtain the item or an item of equivalent quality and value if necessary.

$39.95

CHERUB  WSM330BK 
Metronome - 
Black, Red, White

CHERUB   WTB004   
Damper Pedal

AMS   HP60   
HIGH QUALITY 
studio/dj  
headphones

CHERUB   WTB005  
Switchable Sustain Pedal

QWIK TIME   WQT5
Metronome

AMS  MSL9
9 LED Bar Music 
Stand Light

$59

$24.95

$26.95

$39.95

$9.95

AMS   MSL2   
Twin LED Music 
Stand Light

$29.95 $59.95

$119

$249

TOUCH  
RESPONSE

TOUCH  
RESPONSE



W W W. I N S I D E M U S I C.C O M . A U

CPK   ED451
Egg MaracasCPK   ED133

10 Bell 
HAND  
Bells

CPK   ED389
Hear Ye 
Bell CPK   AT33

3 Piece Recorder

CPK   ED422B
Ocarina 
also available in  
purple, red, yellow

CPK   ED461
Finger 
Cymbals

SCOTTYS   ED223
Scottys Kazoo MP   EM342

Claves

XTREME   MS105
Music stand 
with bag

ZILDJIAN  T3002
Zildjian Classic 
Black T-Shirt  
(Various Sizes)

ZILDJIAN  T3200
Zildjian Cap

COLLECTOR PICK TINS
JIM DUNLOP    
Artist Series Pick Tins

$11.95

$19.95

WALTONS  
M1549
Blues 
Harmonica 
Pack

$39.95

JIM DUNLOP   TEE30
mxr T shirt 
(Various Sizes)

JIM DUNLOP   TEE20
Dunlop Crybaby 
T-Shirt (Various Sizes)

1.  Bob Marley JSA42 
 - Rasta Heavy

2.  James Hetfield JSA84
3. Kirk Hammett  JSA85
4.  elvis  JSA13
5.   Jimi Hendrix  JSA31  

- Bold as Love
6.   HENDRIX  JSA33 

- BAND OF GYPSY
7.   Johnny Cash JT102 

 - LEGEND
8.  Johnny Cash JT104

FROM

$24.95

$19.95
$29.95

UNDER $10

UNDER $20

Gift Ideas

MP  UE50
MP 7” 
Woodblock

VIC FIRTH   
VFFASP
Fresh 
Approach 
Starter 
Pack

$85
KWIK   KB3PK
Essential 
GUITAR 
CARE PACK

$29.95

MP  UE630
percussion pack

$35

MP  UE633
percussion pack

GREAT
GIFT
PACK

$59.95

JIM DUNLOP   
J7017
Dunlop 
Bottle 
Opener Pin 
puller

$7.95

PA815BL
Junior Button Accordion

$39.95

also available in GREEN & RED 

PA818R
Junior Piano Accordion

$59.95

also available in BLUE

WALTONS   
EWM1504
Tin 
whistle 
pack

REMO    
Fruit Shakers 
SC-APLG Apple Shaker
SC-AVCD Avocado Shaker
SC-BANA Banana Shaker
SC-LEMN Lemon Shaker
SC-ORNG Orange Shaker
SC-PEAR Pear Shaker
SC-PLUM Plum Shaker

$14.95 EACH

$19.95


